
CUSTOMER NAME TOWN CONTACT PERSON TELEPHONE CONTACT EMAIL CONTACTS

AMRITLAL SOJPAR 

SHAH W/S LTD  ELDORET Mr Kamal 0703708709 amritlalwholesalers@yahoo.com

GACHANJA MUHORO 

AND SONS LTD  MATUU Newton chege 0735331185, 0727-482823 newtonchege@gmail.com

GILANIS 

SUPERMARKET LTD NAKURU Faiz/Terry Njiri

051-2211745/6/7/8, 0723118888, 

0734228888 purchasing@gilanis.co.ke

JAYKAY ENTERPRISES 

LTD NAKURU Sanju shah, Nitin shah 0722204 888, 0733621288 info@jaykayltd.co.ke

KHETIA DRAPERS LTD     KITALE Sharad Khetia 054 31326/7/8, 07354129533 jwanyama@khetia.com

KIBAO FASHIONS MOMBASA Samir Shah 0733 464400 kibaonet@hotmail.com

S.P.VISRAM                    KISII Mr Hanif Hasham 0721305786 spvisram@yahoo.com   

SHAH BROTHERS 

DISTRIBUTORS LTD    MOMBASA Mr. Alpen Shah 0737 429777/, 0721429777 shahbros@ikenya.com 

KENTONS LIMITED              KISUMU Mr Vishaal Shah

057-

2024933,0734222222,0725555666 vishaal.shah@kentons.net       

MAKADARA CHEMISTS      MOMBASA Abdul Musa 0722-737359,041-2224197,2226814

info@makadarachem.com       

sales@makadarachem.com

MEDKAM 

PHARMACEUTICALS KERUGOYA Dr. Mercy 0733-423784 / 0723771604 medkam.c@gmail.com

NILA 

PHARMACEUTICALS 

LTD NAIROBI Patrick, Emmanuel 0721427832 nila@nilapharm.com     procurementnila@gmail.com

NJIMIAH 

PHARMACEUTICALS 

LTD NAIROBI Mr Wachira

020-2226173,2712759/64/831, 

0711859495,0725744558

info@njimia.co.ke; procurement 

<procurement@njimia.co.ke>

RANGECHEM 

PHARMACEUTICALS     NAIROBI Jane, Njeri

311082, 0723065813, 0722 949641, 

0723065813, 0753 555138, 

0751536592, 0753514409

info@rangechem.com; Josephine Njeri 

<josephine.njeri@rangechem.co.ke>; Murigu 

<murigu@rangechem.co.ke>

TRANSCHEM 

PHARMACEUTICALS 

LTD   NAIROBI Mary, Mrs Lydia Wahome 0704083378, 020 252830

sales@transchempharma.com; Mary -Purchasing -

Transchem <purchasing@transchempharma.com>

TRANSWIDE 

PHARMACEUTICALS  

LTD   NAIROBI Esther, Dr. Kibe

020-250089/006152, 0708525694, 

20250089, 0722385001, 

0722553816

info@transwide.co.ke, esther@transwide.co.ke

UPESI PHARMACY THIKA Charity Wanjira 0721814060

upesipharmacy@yahoo.com, 

charity.wanjira@yahoo.com

AYRUSH LIMITED MERU rushabh@ayrush.com 0727857537 rushabh@ayrush.com

MAHITAJI 

ENTERPRISES LTD NAIROBI Amit Shah  0702239239, 0703239239 amit@mahitaji.co.ke

VICTORIA 

PHARMACEUTICALS 

LTD  KISUMU Pritesh Patel, Mr Sunilmbudhdev 057-2022678,0720459999 victoriahealthcareltd@yahoo.com

PS KENYA DIRECT DISTRIBUTORS
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